

CERTIFICATE OF SUBSTANTIAL PERFORMANCE - DETAILS REPORT

Last Updated On	26-Oct-22	Contract No. :	2022-6002	Created Date :	
		Contractor :	1103458 Ontario Inc. o/a The Sharp Group	Created by :	
		Region :	Northwestern	Highway :	
Description :	Structure Reh	abilitation			
Record ID :	2022-6002-CS	SP-1			
	Structure Rehabilitatio	n			
		rformed on 23 Sep 22			
	Recommended by:	Cory Hill		-Oct-22	-
		Contract Administrat	or Da	ate Recommended	
	Approved by:	Shawn Nickerson	26	-Oct-22	_
		Area Contracts Engir	neer Da	ate Certified	
County/District/R Municipality/Town n which the Worl ocated : Location :	k is		140/C0), 0.6 km east of the in	tersection of Hwy. 1	11
me of Owner :	Her Majesty T	he Queen in Right of Ont	ario as represented by the Mi	inister of Transporta	ıti
	Ministry of Tra	•			
ddress for Servi with address o ffice administeri ontract):	f MÌO	S Thunder Bay, ON P7E	6P6		
ame of Contract	tor: 1103458 Onta	ario Inc. o/a The Sharp Gr	oup		
dress for Servi		6 Sharp Road Stratton, C	natoria DOW/ 1NO		
	ice. 10 box 30 20	o Sharp Road Stratton, C			
	im for lien must be give	·			

Director, Legal Services Branch 125 Sir William Hearst Avenue, 1st Floor Downsview, Ontario M3M 0B5

This notice published in Daily Commercial News of :

Workflow History

Status	Pending On Role(s)	Date	Action	Action User ID	Action User Name	Action Date	Due Date Override
Draft	External SP CA - RRA, Super User	26-Oct-22	Submit	6021-C-0624-HillCo	Cory Hill	26-Oct-22	26-Oct-22
Notes :							
Review	CSA	26-Oct-22	Submit	DegerMi	Mike Degerness	26-Oct-22	26-Oct-22
Notes :						1	



CERTIFICATE OF SUBSTANTIAL PERFORMANCE - DETAILS REPORT

Review	Area Contract Engineer, TSS	26-Oct-22	Submit	NickeSh	Shawn Nickerson	26-Oct-22	26-Oct-22
Notes :							
Review	External SP Contractor - RRA	26-Oct-22	Acknowledge	2022-6002- POLLARH	RHONDA POLLARE	26-Oct-22	26-Oct-22
Notes :							
Completed	Super User	26-Oct-22					26-Oct-22
Notes :			1	1			